
Project SEARCH 
Quarterly 
Meeting
Thursday, April 9th, 2020



Topics for the day

What Works for Work: Chris Filler, OCALI

Assistive Technology Resources: Jan Rogers, OCALI

ODE updates and guidance

OOD updates and guidance

Project SEARCH national guidance

Opportunity for Ohio Project SEARCH teams to 
share resources and successes.



Contacts
Roya Hood, OOD

Rehabilitation Program Specialist

Roya.hood@ood.ohio.gov

Julie Hance, OOD

Supervisor

Julie.hance@ood.ohio.gov

Hagar Collier, OOD

Rehabilitation Program Specialist

Hagar.collier@ood.ohio.gov

Donna Foster, OOD

Program Administrator

Donna.foster@ood.ohio.gov

Alex Corwin, ODE, 
OTSP Project Coordinator 
Alex.corwin@education.ohio.gov

Jan Rogers, OCALI
AT & AEM Program Director
Jan_rogers@ocaili.org

Chris Filler, OCALI
Program Director
Chris_filler@ocali.org

Heather Morath, Project SEARCH
National Consultant
Heather.Morath@cchmc.org

Susie Rutkowski, Project SEARCH
Co-Director 
Susie.Rutkowski@cchmc.org
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